Team Elite Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Team Elite. Team Elite website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:05 Yorktown 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -49.88
Wolverhampto
n

Single 31st 19:05 Masquerade 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -48.88
\Wolverhampto [Bling
n

Single 31st 17:35 Where Next Jo 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -47.88
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 31st 17:35 Our Man In 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -46.88
\Wolverhampto [Havana
n

Single 31st 14:25 Highwaygrey 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -45.88
Pontefract

Single 31st 13:55 Beverley Bullet 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -51.13
Pontefract

Single 31st 19:25 Lingfield |Fivehundredmil 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -51.13

es

Single 31st 18:55 Lingfield |Ho Leng Lui 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -50.13

Single 30th 19:30 Maurice 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -47.13
Musselburgh |Dancer

Single 30th 18:00 Gorgeous 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -46.13
Musselburgh  |Gobolina

Single 30th 17:00 Day Job 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -57.13
Musselburgh

Single 30th 14:00 I'm Here 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -55.13
Southwell

Single 29th 20:30 Thirsk  [Make Haste 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -54.13

Slowly

Single 29th 20:00 Thirsk  [Swan River 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -54.13

Single 29th 17:30 Thirsk  |Hostelry 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -53.13

Single 29th 15:15 Wichita 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -52.13
Goodwood

Single 29th 14:15 Glenties 6.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -51.13
Goodwood

Single 29th 13:10 Waliyak 2.62 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -49.13
Goodwood

Single 28th 20:00 Ventura Gold 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -46.13
Yarmouth

Single 28th 17:00 The Jean 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -44.13
Yarmouth Genie

Single 28th 16:30 Capla Huntress 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -43.13
Yarmouth

Single 28th 15:45 Well Done Fox 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -47.63
Goodwood

Single 28th 15:15 Santiago 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -46.63
Goodwood

Single 28th 14:45 Duke Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -43.63
Goodwood Hazzard

Single 28th 13:45 Tinandali 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -42.63
Goodwood

Single 28th 14:00 Ayr Dublin Rocker 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -41.63

Single 28th 13:30 Ayr Jessie Allan 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -39.63

Single 27th 20:00 Windsor [Rozalia 4.20 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -38.63

Single 27th 19:30 Windsor |Buriram 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -35.63

Single 27th 17:30 Windsor |Zoffarelli 2.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -42.63

Single 27th 17:25 Redcar |Motahassen 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -39.63

Single 27th 15:50 Redcar |My Boy Lewis 19.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 -38.63

Single 27th 15:20 Redcar |Moretti 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -37.63

Single 27th 14:15 Redcar |Stand Free 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -35.63

Single 27th 13:40 Redcar |Highjacked 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 -34.63

Single 26th 16:30 York Star Of Valour 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -59.63

Single 26th 16:30 York Tangled 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -59.63

Single 26th 14:10 York Dancing Vega 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -58.63

Single 26th 14:10 York Firmament 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -57.63
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 26th 16:00 Global Warning 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -64.63
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 15:25 Shark 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -62.63
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 14:15 Baraajeel 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -61.63
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 16:15 Ascot  |Tiger Crusade 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -59.63

Single 26th 12:45 Ascot Lady Sansa 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -56.63

Single 25th 18:30 Alben Spirit 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -55.63
Doncaster

Single 25th 17:00 York Lost My Sock 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -53.63

Single 25th 16:25 York Medicine Jack 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -51.63

Single 25th 15:50 York Tukhoom 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -50.63

Single 25th 15:15 York Orbaan 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -48.63

Single 25th 17:10 Charlie D 6.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 -46.63
Newmarket

Single 25th 16:00 Joyful Mission 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -46.63
Newmarket

Single 25th 12:30 Ginger Jam 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -45.63
Newmarket

Single 25th 16:10 Ascot Frontispiece 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -43.63

Single 25th 14:25 Ascot Eshaasy 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -43.63

Single 24th 20:35 Newton [Chaztara 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -42.63
Abbot

Single 24th 18:55 Ripon Seas Of 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -40.63

Elzaam

Single 24th 15:20 Ice Sprite 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 -38.63
Newmarket

Single 24th 13:40 Sparkling Olly 2.38 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -43.52
Newmarket

Single 24th 12:00 Sadiqaa 2.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -40.52
Newmarket

Single 24th 15:00 Beverley |Easy Desire 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -37.52

Single 24th 15:00 Beverley |Global Exceed 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -36.52

Single 24th 14:25 Beverley |Oasis Prince 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -33.52

Single 23rd 19:00 Sandown|Iindigo Lake 4.20 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -31.52

Single 23rd 17:55 Sandown|Lethal Talent 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -28.52

Single 23rd 17:25 Sandown|Shouldering 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -27.52

Single 23rd 16:55 Sandown|Third Kingdom 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -35.52

Single 23rd 14:50 Cobra Eye 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -32.52
Pontefract

Single 23rd 14:20 Lezardrieux 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -31.52
Pontefract

Single 23rd 13:50 Zaman Jameel 2.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -30.52
Pontefract

Single 22nd 17:10 Bath Hidden Depths 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.89 -27.52

Single 22nd 16:10 Bath Ho Leng Lui 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.41

Single 22nd 16:20 Internationalan 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30.41
Yarmouth gel

Single 22nd 15:50 Sandridge Lad 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.41
Yarmouth

Single 22nd 12:45 Bealach 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.41
Yarmouth

Single 22nd 20:30 Catterick [Madeeh 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -26.41

Single 22nd 20:00 Catterick [Indian Sounds 4.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -33.07

Single 22nd 16:30 Catterick |Jigs Princess 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -33.07

Single 22nd 16:40 Bath Derry Boy 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -30.07

Single 22nd 13:40 Bath Jaganory 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -36.07

Single 21st 20:15 Sandown|Fibonacci 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -34.07

Single 21st 19:45 Sandown|Diocletian 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -44.07

Single 21st 18:05 Sandown|Greek Kodiac 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -42.07

Single 21st 17:00 Sandown|Our 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -41.07

Oystercatcher
Single 21st 15:45 Good Time 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.07




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow Charlie
Single 21st 15:15 Gilt Edge 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -36.07
Chepstow
Single 21st 15:15 Lola Showgirl 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -35.07
Chepstow
Single 20th 20:00 Windsor |Arabian 3.25 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -42.07
Romance
Single 20th 19:30 Windsor |Rue De La 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -39.07
Gaite
Single 20th 19:00 Windsor |A Sure 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.07
\Welcome
Single 20th 18:30 Windsor |Kettle Hill 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -36.07
Single 20th 18:00 Windsor |Endured 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -40.57
Single 20th 17:30 Windsor |Limelighter 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -38.57
Single 20th 17:00 Windsor |Second 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -36.57
Collection
Single 20th 15:50 Ayr Lucky Violet 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.57
Single 19th 16:10 York Excellent 21.00 1.00 Loss 17 -1.00 -33.57
Times
Single 19th 15:35 York Alfred Boucher 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -32.57
Single 19th 17:00 Newbury |Production 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -30.57
Single 19th 16:30 Newbury |Dubious Affair 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -29.57
Single 19th 15:25 Newbury |Pablo Escobarr 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -38.57
Single 19th 14:15 Newbury |Shabaaby 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -36.57
Single 19th 13:40 Newbury |Mujbar 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -35.57
Single 19th 13:05 Newbury |Equisential 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -33.57
Single 18th 19:55 Haydock |Alternative Fact 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -32.57
Single 18th 18:55 Haydock |Dutch Story 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -30.57
Single 18th 18:35 Bath Shoot To Kill 3.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -28.57
Single 18th 17:05 Bath Bay Watch 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -25.57
Single 18th 13:20 York My Oberon 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -33.57
Single 18th 16:30 Newbury |Toro Dorado 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -41.82
Single 18th 16:00 Newbury |Tinto 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -40.82
Single 18th 15:25 Newbury |Lady G 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -39.82
Single 18th 14:50 Newbury |Huboor 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -38.82
Single 18th 13:40 Newbury |Jacinth 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -36.82
Single 17th 19:05 Leicester|Blairlogie 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -34.82
Single 17th 17:25 Haydock |Treacherous 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -32.82
Single 17th 16:25 Haydock |Gibraltar 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -39.48
Single 17th 13:50 Blessed To 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -38.48
Chepstow Empress
Single 17th 13:20 Peachey 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -37.48
Chepstow Carnehan
Single 17th 16:10 Beverley |Swan River 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -35.48
Single 17th 14:40 Beverley |Parys Mountain 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -33.48
Single 17th 14:10 Beverley |Serenading 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -32.48
Single 17th 13:10 Beverley |Mick 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -31.48
Single 17th 12:35 Beverley |Ruby Dream 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -30.48
Single 16th 16:00 Hamilton |Najib 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -29.48
Single 16th 15:00 Hamilton |Tulip Fields 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.48
Single 16th 20:00 Sandown|Master Milliner 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -27.48
Single 16th 19:00 Sandown|Blessed 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.48
Single 15th 19:45 Kempton|Too Shy Shy 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.48
Single 15th 19:45 Kempton |Pitchcombe 8.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -23.48
Single 15th 18:45 Kempton |Emirates 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.48
Knight
Single 15th 17:40 Kempton |Emulate Rose 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.48
Single 15th 17:40 Kempton |Wispering 4.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -19.48
Angel
Single 15th 16:40 Kempton |Immaculate 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -16.48
Single 15th 14:50 Catterick |Broken Spear 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.48
Single 15th 14:20 Catterick |Newscaster 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -13.48
Single 15th 13:20 Catterick |Feebi 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -23.48
Single 14th 18:20 Ayr Cuban Affair 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21.48
Single 14th 16:40 Ayr Fast Moon 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18.48
Single 14th 20:45 Ripon Lord Warburton 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -16.48




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 18:05 Ripon Harry's Ridge 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -23.48
Single 14th 17:00 Ripon Gorgeous 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.48
Gobolina
Single 14th 16:10 Bath Deposit 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -19.48
Single 14th 15:10 Bath Lawyersgunsn' 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -27.98
money
Single 14th 20:30 Ayr Alexanderthegr 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -26.98
eat
Single 14th 20:00 Ayr Spiritofthenorth 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -24.98
Single 14th 17:50 Ayr Right Action 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.98
Single 13th 16:40 Kempton |Rhoda's 2.63 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.98
Choice
Single 13th 14:50 Ayr Travel Lightly 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -17.98
Single 13th 15:40 Windsor |Casting Vote 2.50 3.00 Win 1 3.82 -25.98
Single 13th 20:45 Kempton [The Game Of 4.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -29.8
Life
Single 13th 20:15 Kempton |Mayson Mount 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -27.8
Single 13th 18:45 Kempton |Nirodha 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -26.8
Single 13th 18:10 Kempton |Glorious Zoff 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.8
Single 13th 17:40 Kempton |Pretty In Grey 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -25.8
Single 13th 17:10 Kempton |Make Haste 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 -37.8
Slowly
Single 13th 15:20 Ayr Gweedore 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -53.8
Single 12th 15:05 Lingfield |Urban Artist 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -51.8
Single 12th 12:00 Lingfield |Devil Or Angel 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -50.8
Single 12th 14:55 Hamilton |Pammi 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -49.8
Single 12th 14:55 Hamilton |Flying Moon 6.00 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -48.8
Single 11th 20:45 Salisbury|Starfighter 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -57.8
Single 11th 19:15 Salisbury|Mouriyani 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -56.8
Single 11th 18:10 Salisbury|Ethics Approval 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -54.8
Single 11th 17:35 Salisbury|Little Rollright 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -53.8
Single 11th 16:35 Salisbury|Rewaayat 4.50 2.00 Win 1 6.65 -52.8
Single 11th 21:00 Master The 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 -59.45
Newcastle Stars
Single 11th 20:30 Flash Point 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -72.45
Newcastle
Single 11th 19:30 Tabaahy 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -70.45
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:30 Redesdale 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -69.45
Newcastle Rebel
Single 11th 16:25 Ascot Stag Horn 2.63 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -68.45
Single 11th 13:30 Ascot Rajinsky 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -65.45
Single 10th 15:35 Lucander 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -63.45
Newmarket
Single 10th 12:45 Han Solo 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -62.45
Newmarket Berger
Single 10th 17:40 Sea Art 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -73.45
Musselburgh
Single 10th 16:00 Lagenda 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -71.45
Musselburgh
Single 10th 15:25 Boudica Bay 7.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -70.45
Musselburgh
Single 10th 20:05 Bath Rosie Royale 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -68.45
Single 10th 19:35 Bath Competition 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -67.45
Single 10th 19:05 Bath Mr Tyrrell 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -64.45
Single 10th 18:05 Bath Bhangra 7.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 -63.45
Single 10th 16:30 Bath Likely 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -63.45
Successor
Single 9th 16:50 York Doctor Cross 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -62.45
Single 9th 15:45 York Delph Crescent 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -61.45
Single 9th 13:30 York Cote d'Azur 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -60.45
Single 9th 20:30 Russian 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -59.45
Chepstow Rumour
Single 9th 20:30 Kings Creek 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -58.45
Chepstow
Single 9th 19:30 Song of The 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 -57.45
Chepstow Isles




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 19:00 Madame 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -73.45
Chepstow Tantzy
Single 9th 18:30 Blairlogie 3.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -70.45
Chepstow
Single 8th 15:40 Ripon Out Of Breath 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -67.45
Single 8th 14:40 Ripon Saisons D'or 17.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -65.45
Single 8th 14:40 Ripon  |Alfred 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -65.45
Richardson
Single 8th 13:40 Ripon Stockbridge 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -64.45
Tap
Single 8th 13:10 Ripon  |Thunder King 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -62.45
Single 8th 12:35 Ripon My Kinda Day 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -61.45
Single 8th 20:10 Newbury |Red Poppy 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -59.45
Single 8th 18:40 Newbury |[Medieval 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -57.45
Single 8th 18:10 Newbury |Sword Beach 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -55.45
Single 8th 17:40 Newbury |Whelans Way 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 -53.45
Single 7th 16:30 Avenue Of 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -61.7
Pontefract Stars
Single 7th 14:20 Five Diamonds 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -72.7
Pontefract
Single 7th 14:20 Destroyer 6.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 -71.7
Pontefract
Single 7th 12:45 Thomas 19.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -71.7
Pontefract Cranmer
Single 7th 20:15 Leicester|Alba Del Sole 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -70.7
Single 7th 19:15 Leicester|Bronze River 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -77.36
Single 7th 18:45 Leicester|King's Slipper 4.20 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -75.36
Single 7th 17:10 Leicester|Lua De Mel 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -73.36
Single 6th 19:45 Windsor |Decora 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -72.36
Single 6th 18:45 Windsor |Salamanca 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -71.36
School
Single 6th 18:15 Windsor |Eastern Star 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -70.36
Single 6th 21:00 Thirsk  |Rgeebee 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -68.36
Single 6th 20:30 Thirsk  [Palazzo 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -67.36
Single 6th 20:00 Thirsk  [Carriesmatic 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -66.36
Single 6th 18:30 Thirsk  |Moretti 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -64.36
Single 6th 18:00 Thirsk  |The Grey Bay 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -71.36
Single 6th 14:45 Ayr Jamais Assez 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -69.36
Single 6th 13:40 Ayr Fortamour 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -68.36
Single 5th 16:35 Sandown|Bella Vita 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -66.36
Single 5th 15:00 Sandown|Montatham 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 -65.36
Single 5th 15:50 Haydock |King Of Tonga 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -71
Single 5th 15:50 Haydock |Three Saints 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -70
Bay
Single 5th 12:30 Haydock |Dark Regard 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -69
Single 5th 16:30 Absolute 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -67
Doncaster Dream
Single 5th 15:25 Rose Hip 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -66
Doncaster
Single 4th 20:25 Herringswell 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -64
Yarmouth
Single 4th 20:25 Penarth Pier 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -62
Yarmouth
Single 4th 19:55 Roca Magica 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -61
Yarmouth
Single 4th 14:05 Haydock |[Made For All 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -72
Single 4th 15:00 Epsom |lronclad 5.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -71
Downs
Single 4th 19:40 Jaaneh 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -69
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 19:10 Blame Culture 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -67
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 18:10 Odyssey Girl 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -65
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 4th 17:10 Al Watan 3.25 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -63
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 16:35 Never Dark 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -60
Chelmsford
City
Single 3rd 16:50 Hamilton |Dawaaween 2.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -58
Single 3rd 20:00 Shepherd's 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -55
\Wolverhampto [Purse
n
Single 3rd 19:30 Fantasy 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -53
\Wolverhampto [Justifier
n
Single 3rd 19:30 One One 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -52
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n
Single 3rd 18:30 Marina Grove 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:00 Harbour Vision 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -49
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 13:30 Haydock |Show Palace 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -47
Single 3rd 13:00 Haydock |Godfather 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -45
Single 3rd 15:20 Nelson River 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -44
Chepstow
Single 3rd 13:15 Castlerea Tess 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -42
Chepstow
Single 3rd 16:50 Hamilton |Dawaaween 2.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -41
Single 3rd 20:00 Shepherd's 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -38
\Wolverhampto [Purse
n
Single 3rd 19:30 Fantasy 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36
\Wolverhampto [Justifier
n
Single 3rd 19:30 One One 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -35
\Wolverhampto [Seven
n
Single 3rd 18:30 Marina Grove 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -34
Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 18:00 Harbour Vision 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -32
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 13:30 Haydock |Show Palace 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -30
Single 3rd 13:00 Haydock |Godfather 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -28
Single 3rd 15:20 Nelson River 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -27
Chepstow
Single 3rd 13:15 Castlerea Tess 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25
Chepstow
Single 2nd 18:30 Carriage Clock 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -24
Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:30 Fuchsia 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -23
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 14:20 Catterick |Christmas 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -34
Night
Single 2nd 13:50 Catterick |Twin Paradox 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -32
Single 2nd 13:50 Catterick |Rusalka 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -31
Single 2nd 12:45 Catterick |Newsical 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -29
Single 2nd 15:40 Bath Show Me The 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27
Bubbly
Single 2nd 18:30 Carriage Clock 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -26
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:30 Fuchsia 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -25

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 2nd 14:20 Catterick |Christmas 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -36
Night

Single 2nd 13:50 Catterick |Twin Paradox 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -34

Single 2nd 13:50 Catterick |Rusalka 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33

Single 2nd 12:45 Catterick |[Newsical 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -31

Single 2nd 15:40 Bath Show Me The 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29

Bubbly

Single 1st 16:10 Mr Mafia 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -28
Southwell

Single 1st 16:10 Chocolat Noir 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27
Southwell

Single 1st 15:40 Dino Velvet 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26
Southwell

Single 1st 15:10 Stynes 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -25
Southwell

Single 1st 15:50 Urban Spirit 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -24
Musselburgh

Single 1st 20:45 Kempton |Barrington 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22

Single 1st 19:45 Kempton |Jack D'or 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20

Single 1st 19:15 Kempton |Good Tidings 3.75 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -18

Single 1st 16:10 Mr Mafia 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -15
Southwell

Single 1st 16:10 Chocolat Noir 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14
Southwell

Single 1st 15:40 Dino Velvet 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13
Southwell

Single 1st 15:10 Stynes 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -12
Southwell

Single 1st 15:50 Urban Spirit 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -11
Musselburgh

Single 1st 20:45 Kempton [Barrington 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9

Single 1st 19:45 Kempton |Jack D'or 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7

Single 1st 19:15 Kempton |Good Tidings 3.75 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -5

Single 1st 17:10 Kempton |lvadream 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 17:10 Kempton |lvadream 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for FlutterFinders
Services. Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers.
However please be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All FlutterFinders Services have proofing pages which can be
accessed via the sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further
performance breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these
proofing pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors
including their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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